E / 11801 / C
HMU series – basic pressure sensors
Page 1/9Subject to change without notice www.first-sensor.com contact@first-sensor.com
Features
 – Pressure ranges from 100 mbar to 10 bar,
 1 psi to 150 psi gage or differential pressure
 – Increased media compatibility(1)
 – Wide operating temperature range

HMU series – basic pressure sensors
Page 9/9Subject to change without notice www.first-sensor.com contact@first-sensor.com
Ordering information
Series Pressure range Housing Porting Grade
HMU M100 100 mbar / 1 psi DU [Differential, SIL, 2 ports axial, opposite side] 1* no port P Prime
M350 350 mbar / 5 psi GX [Gage, SIL, 1 port axial] 7 Barbed
B001 1 bar / 15 psi GZ [Gage, DIP, 1 port axial] 5 Needle big
B2x5 2.5 bar / 35 psi 6 Straight big
B005 5 bar / 70 psi * not available for Gage devices, use
  Differential devices insteadB010 10 bar / 100 psi / 150 psi
Order code example: HMUB001GZ7P
Digit 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Series Pressure range
Pressure unit / pressure
mode / calibration
Housing Porting
Grade /
voltage
Rev
Date
code
(year)
Production code
Char M U HMU 7 100 mbar / 1 psi U bar, gage/differential,
unidirectional
U SIL, 2 ports axial,
opposite side
1 no port + Prime, 5 V
J 350 mbar / 5 psi 7 Barbed # Prime, 3 V
A 1 bar / 15 psi B bar, gage/differential,
bidirectional
X SIL, 1 port axial 5 Needle big
B 2.5 bar / 35 psi Z DIP, 1 port axial 6 Straight big
C 5 bar / 70 psi
M 10 bar / 150 psi
Electrical connection
Label information
Note: Not all possible sensor configurations are active products. MOQ may apply.
Custom specific pressure and temperature ranges as well as sensor modifications are widely available. Please contact First Sensor.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 First Sensor:
  HMUB001DU7P  HMUB010DU7P  HMUM100DU7P  HMUM350DU7P  HMUB005DU7P